HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITOR
- CHV SERIES -
SCOPE
- Cal-Chip's unique construction process ensures excellent
volumetric efficiency and stability of capacitance with
temperature.
- Our high voltage capacitors have extended values to
those previously offered.

1000≤ V,   120% Rated Voltage
NPO: 0%,  X&R: Typically 1.0% per decade of time
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHV
PRODUCT TYPE SIZE
0603 : 0603
0805 : 0805
1206 : 1206
1210 : 1210
1808 : 1808
1812 : 1812
1825 : 1825
2220 : 2220
2225 : 2225
N: Nickel Barrier
X: Nickel Barrier/ Flex
Term.
A: Nickel Barrier/ Arc
Protection
P: Pd/Ag
250 : 250V
450 : 450V
500 : 500V
630 : 630V
1K0 : 1KV
1K5 : 1.5KV
2K0 : 2KV
2K5 : 2.5KV
3K0 : 3KV
4K0 : 4KV
5K0 : 5KV
6K0: 6KV
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R in place of
decimal point.
B:
C:
D:
F:
G:
J:
K:
M:
± 1pF
±0.25pF
±0.50pF
±1%
±2%
±5%
±10%
±20%
C: COG
X: X7R
T: 7” REEL
TERMINATION
OPTIONS
RATED VOLTAGE CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE DIELECTRIC PACKAGING
0805 N 250 103 K X T
D Optional 10K reel
(from 0603-1210 size)
PACKAGING
D
CONSTRUCTION & DIMENSIONS
1
TYPE
(MM)
L
(MM)
W
(MM)
T (MAX)